Winner D Contracting LLC

11718 Old Legislative Rd
Frostburg, MD 21532 US
winnerdcontracting@gmail.com

Winner D. Contracting, LLC

Ciwge Orgsht

INVOICE
BILLTO INVOICE 1158
City of Frostburg DATE 02/21/2025
TERMS Net 15
DUE DATE 03/08/2025
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
01/13/2025 Plumbing rough in under slab for bathroom
and janitor room. Tied into sewer
Floor drains installed and stubbed outside
for storm tie in.
Backfilled and compacted w 57s
1 Tri axle 57s and small truck 57s (total 25
tons delivered for Kauffman metals)
01/16/2025 Another 21 tons delivered
Water service relocated into janitor's room.
Adapted sink drain to 3"
02/03/2025 Sales For final grade on floor 30 tons waste 4,798.65

hauled away and disposed of

BALANCE DUE $4,798.65

Bom g

0t— 0001507

Page 1 0of 1



Winner D Contracting LLC

11718 Old Legislative Rd
Frostburg, MD 21532 US

winnerdcontracting@gmail.com

n
O/\ﬂ”\a{ Uvilty ¥ A Winner D. Contracting, LLC

INVOICE
BILL TO INVOICE 1159
City of Frostburg DATE 02/24/2025
TERMS Net 15
DUE DATE 03/11/2025
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
02/24/2025 Change Order - 100 ft storm water 6" tap for downspouts, 7,500.00
Storm Water tiein  drains and wash bay
BALANCE DUE $7,500.00

Ol- 660— 1507

Page 1 of 1



